
JORDAN VALLEY WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT

Final Completion Report - 1

Project Name and Number: JVWTP Fire Alarm Project, #4030

Engineer:  JVWCD staff  Design Status: 100% 
 
Original Engineering Contract Amount: n/a

Current Engineering Contract Amount: n/a

Summary of Design Amendments:
 Amount 

1 n/a

$0

Contractor:  Firetrol Protection Systems Construction Status: 100%

Original construction contract amount: $49,874

Total Change Order amount: $5,100

Current construction contract amount: $54,974

Total change orders as a percentage of original contract: 10.2%

Summary of Construction Change Orders:
 Amount 

1 $5,100

$5,100Total Construction Change Order Amount:

Description

Final Project Completion Report

Description: The project included the replacement and upgrades of the fire alarm system at Jordan Valley 
Water Treatment Plant. The existing fire alarms consist of three separate systems supplied by three different 
manufacturers. The new system integrated the three systems into one more modern and reliable system.

Description
Perform materials testing for the placed asphalt

Total Design Change Order Amount:

Research and repair ground fault on the horns and strobe systems



JORDAN VALLEY WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT

Final Completion Report - 2

Final Project Completion Report

New Control Panel (behind the Operators Room) New Enunciator Panel (in Control Center) 

Existing Control Panels (in Filter Gallery) 


	Sheet1

